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Green Village Road
1

7

Main Campus

Map Key
Public Parking

Road Closed to Public
(No Hiking or Driving)

Water
Building/Structure
Parking Lot

Main Road
Sidewalk

Bike Path
Hiking Trail

Forested Areaiii
ii

Location Key
1

2

3

4

5

Please only park in designated areas.
Sorry, no pets or swimming allowed.

Buildings are not open to general public.

For help, please call SERC Security:
(443) 482 - 2298

Green Village Cottages
Green Village Dormitory

Charles Mathias Laboratory
Security (In Mathias Laboratory)
Jean Schmidt Conference Center

2

3
4

5

6

6

7
Garden
New Dominion Admin Building

Fox C
reek Nature Trail

T Trailhead
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Pedestrian and bike tra�c is 
permitted along Java Farm Road. 
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